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All prices include sales tax. Recieve $15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purchases. Max 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in bold.

JESTER KING

Live Oak Brewing
Roughhouse Brewing
Jolly Pumpkin

G. Schneider & Sohn
(Germany)

De Ranke (Belgium)

Birrifico le Baladin
(Italy)

Loverbeer (Italy)

Brasserie des Trois
Dames (Switzerland)

Alvinne (Belgium)
De Dolle (Belgium)

Amager Bryghus (Den-
mark)

Birrificia del Ducato
(Italy)

Hitachino Nest (Japan)

Texas Keeper

Fairweather

Christian Drouin
(France)

Le Petit Prince
Noble King

Kollaborationsbier
Collaboration w/ Live Oak Brewing

Mr. Mingo
Snorkel

Lagered Farmhouse Beer
Saison Américaine

Das Wunderkind!
Rare Corals

Less Dots

Vague Recollection

2019 SPON Three Year Blend
Coolship Roadtrip

Collaboration w/ American Solera

Agresto

Collaboration w/ Birrificio Italiano

Moonshot
Collaboration w/ Yazoo Brewing Co.

2019 SPON Three Year Blend
Black Metal

Hefeweizen

Sordid Nature

Ale Absurd

Edel-Wiesse

XX Bitter

XXX Bitter

Cuvee de Ranke
Super Baladin Floreal

Madamin
Selvacidula de LOuvrier
Dama Bruna-A

Brett Saison

Melchoir
Arabier
Hr. Frederiksen

Torrente

Vielle Ville
Pirika

Table beer
Hoppy farmhouse ale

Pilz wort brewed at Live Oak & fermented at Jester King using
mixed culture yeast

Saison brewed w/ roselle hibiscus

Farmhouse ale w/ alderwood smoked sea salt & oyster mush-
rooms

Beer brewed w/ Texas grown & malted Jimmy Red Corn
Foudre-fermented, American inspired saison

Young dry-hopped mixed culture ale blended w/ mature ale aged
in oak barrels

Ale refermented w/ guava, mango, lime juice, lime zest, toasted
coconut, & chamomile

Farmhouse ale aged on spent black currants

Ale refermented w/ Zinfandel & Cabernet Franc grape pom-
ace

Blend of 1, 2, & 3-year-old spontaneously fermented ale

Spontaneously fermented ale brewed & coolshipped at American
Solera & fermented at Jester King

Barrel-aged farmhouse ale brewed w/ wild Italian fennel flower,
black pepper, & refermented w/ Texas grown Black Spanish

grapes

Spontaneously fermented ale w/ roschips and lemongrass

Blend of 1, 2, & 3-year-old spontaneously fermented ale
Farmhouse imperial stout

Bavarian style wheat beer

Dark saison

Copper ale aged in California Chardonnay barrels

Unfiltered Bavarian wheat beer

Bitter Belgian golden ale
Extra hoppy Belgian ale
A combination of barrel-aged beer and Belgian lambic

Italian tripel dry hopped w/ American hops

Amber ale fermented in oak barrels
Saison aged in oak barrels
Brown ale aged in oak vats

Saison fermented w/ brettanomyces

Belgian strong pale ale brewed w/ mustard seeds
Historic Belgian strong pale ale

American-style imperial stout
Italian pale ale; notes of ripe citrus, tropical fruit, & pine

Italian farmhouse saison

Ale brewed w/ yuzu & sansho peppers

- CIDER, PERRY, GINGER BEER, CHERRY WINE & MEAD -

Cortland Demi-Sec
Heirloom
Smell The Van

Poire

Cortland-Honeycrisp blend
Traditional dry cider made from heirloom apples
Dry cider w/ gin botanicals

Pear cider

2, 4, 6, & 12 BOTTLE SHIPPERS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE!

750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL

750mL
750mL

375mL
375mL

750mL

750mL

750mL
1.5L
6x355mL
500mL
750mL
500mL

330mL
750mL
750mL
330mL

330mL
375mL
375mL
330mL

330mL
330mL
500mL

330mL

330mL
4x355mL

750mL

750mL
4x355mL

375mL

9.00
13.00
13.00

13.00
13.00

13.00
14.00
14.00

16.00

18.00
18.00

20.00
20.00

26.00

28.00

36.00
40.00
11.00
12.00
16.00

7.00

7.50
13.00
25.00

9.00

16.00
17.50
19.00

8.50

7.00
7.50
12.00

8.50

11.50
20.00

16.50
16.50
12.00
13.00




SN
o~

glltc

fe¢ Kiftg BOTTLES TO GO

———— B REWETI RY =~

All prices include sales tax. Recieve $15 discount for every twelve bottles/units purchases. Max 2x the bottle limit will apply to case discount. New arrivals are shown in bold.

Southold Farm + Cellar
(Fredericksburg, TX)

Crowson Wines (Johnson City, TX)
Eric Texier (Cotes du Rhone, FR)

Domaine de Majas (Languedoc, FR)
Deux Moulins (Loire, FR)

Domaine Dupeuble (Beaujolais, FR)
Occhipinti (Sicily, ITL)

Croci (Emilia-Romagna, ITL)
Costadila (Colli Trevigiani, ITL)

Tami (Terre Siciliane, ITL)

Folicello (Emelia-Romagna, ITL)

Cantina Furlani (Trentino-Alto Adige, ITL)
BK Wines (Adelaide Hills, AUS)

Brendan Tracey (Loire, FR)

Orsi (Emilia-Romagna, ITL)

Manuel Cantalapiedra (Castilla y Leon, ES)
Gulp/Hablo (Castilla La Mancha, ES)

Southold Farm + Cellar (Fredericksburg,
TX)

Crowson Wines (Johnson City, TX)

Lewis Wines (Johnson City, TX)

La Cruz de Comal Wines(Canyon Lake, TX)

Donkey & Goat (Berkeley, CA)

Les Lunes (Mendocino County, CA)
La Clarine (Sierra Nevada, CA)
Gulp/Hablo (Castilla La Mancha, ES)
Catherine et Pierre Breton (Loire, FR)
Guy Breton (Beaujolais, FR)

La Soeur Cadette (Beaujolais, FR)
GD Vajra (Piedmont, ITL)

Nataline del Prete (Salento, ITL)

Orsi (Emelia Romagna, ITL)
Occhipinti (Sicily, ITL)

Crowson (Johnson City, TX)

Bichi (Baja, MX)

Brendan Tracey (Loire, FR)

Domaine Sebastien David (Rhone, FR)
Microbio (Castillo y Leon, ES)

Podere Pradarolo (Emelia Romagna, ITL)

Vergano (Asti, ITL)

All Wine Bottles Purchased To-Go Recieve 25% Off Listed Price

- WHITE -
2018 Same As It Ever Was Chardonnay
2018 Light Up The Night Viognier
2018 Malvasia Bianca Malvasia Bianca
2017 Brezeme Roussane Roussane
2018 Adele Clairerte
2018 Blanc Macabeu, Rolle, Carignan Blanc
2018 Sauvignon Blanc Sauvignon Blanc
2018 Beaujolais Blanc Chardonnay
2018 SP68 Bianco Zibibbo, Albanello
2016 Lubigo Ortugo
2018 280slm Glera
2018 330slm Glera
2017 Bianco Grillo

2018 Bianco Pet Nat
Alpino Frizzante
2012 “One Ball” Chardonnay
2017 Oro Verde
2018 Posca Bianca
2017 Lironodo Verdejo
2018 White

2017 Her Song in My Head

2018 All Things Go
2018 Little Pieces of a Big Soul
2018 Mourvedre
2018 Montepulciano
2018 Sangiovese

2012 Newsom Cabernet Sau-
vignon

2005 Troubadour
2005 Cohete Rojo
2018 GiGi
2019 New Glou
2016 Carignane
2017 Funky Drummer
2018 Vinto Tinto
2018 Val de Loire Grolleau
2018 Cotes de Brouilly
2017 Chenas
2018 Nebbiolo
2016 Torre Nova Negroamaro
2018 Posca Rosso

Montuni, Pinot, Trebbiano
Nosiola, Verdealbara, Lagarino
Chardonnay

Orbois

Pignoletro

Verdejo

Verdejo

_RED -

Red Blend

Merlot, Ruby Cabernet, Tempranillo
Touriga Nacional

Mourvedre

Montepulciano

Sangiovese

Caberner Sauvignon

Merlot, Malbec, Caberner Sauvignon
Caberner Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah
Syrah

Nouveau Blend

Carignane

Syrah, Grenache, Counoise
Garnacha

Grolleau

Gamay

Gamay

Nebbiolo

Negroamaro

Negretto, Barbera, Cabernet Sauvignon

2018 SP68 Rosso Frappato
- ROSE & ORANGE -
2018 Saignée Rosé Sangiovese
2018 Barrel-Aged Rosé Sangiovese

2018 Rosa
2017 Hibernatus
2018 Lisounette

2017 Correcaminos Rosé

Mysterious grape varietals
Pineaun d’Aunis

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre
Tempranillo

2018 Vej Malvasia, Malvasia di Candia
- FORTIFIED -
Chinato Nebbiolo
Luli Moscato
Americano Grignolino

750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
1L

750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL
750mL

500mL
500mL
500mL

63.00

72.00
48.00
69.00
45.00
42.00
42.00
43.50
57.00
63.00
63.00
58.50
35.00
40.50
60.00
107.00
59.00
45.00
41.00
30.00

48.00

72.00
81.00
72.00
75.00
72.00
58.50

114.00
96.00
78.00
63.00
66.00
42.00
33.00
63.00
78.00
69.00
45.00
43.00
45.00
60.00

45.00
48.00
66.00
69.00
45.00
54.00
57.00

69.00
69.00
72.00




